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An independent company established in 1986

CIAR[FIARY

Vehicle Information:
2002 FORD FOCUS LX
1FAFP33P42\W345411

& Accident/ Damage reported

SEDAN 4 DR 2.0L L4 PFI SOHC 8V fq 3 Previous owners
FRONT WHEEL DRIWE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options ;
Ver‘-F ); FPersonal vehicle
lky f")e Vehicle,s 1
Make ] r
dhd ""Odel 7 2 Semice records available
to de‘f'ec-r
VIN Clomhﬁ' {19 Detailed records available
T
w8  B6,582 Lastreporied odometer reading
| A o\’\d
CARFAY Yehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX . Cther information about this 200 re_\\ob\\\‘\'y \
See k K, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report a5 one important tool, slong with & ve ke'\'\ 9 VO
own f') ey ad test drive, to make & better decizion about bwind wour nesd wsed car. re oY
ershj .
P details IANNEREONGEIENENEN |
)’ OWher Ownerghip History: The numhker of OWner f}'Pe
Year purchased can imPQCT ] 2002 2005 2005
. Type of owner Value 'For LTV Corporate Fleet Perzonal -
Estimated length of ownerzhip YES. 5 ma. 1 manth 2 years
Crwynied in the follovwing statesfrovinces “irginia “irginia “irginia
Estimated miles driven per yvear 22 63081 - -
Last reparted odometer reading 26,579 56,998 86 252
[T [T]L]E| [P[R]O[B[L[E[M]H
Title Problems: CAR uarantees the information in thi
Salvane | Junk | Bebuit Mo Problem Mo Problem Mo Problem
CARF, . . ALERT! Alert!
b h :(X sfands Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buybackl eman Mo Problem Mo Eroblem Prablam Faund
ehind jt+s
Alert!
dafa Mot Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Nt [Ea—
‘ Mo Problem Mo Proglem | Problem ‘ e bronds
oY Tir
J Some Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Mator Yehicles (D). This vehicle does not gualify for t O"eCk . cose
CARFAY Buyhack Guarantes. that con iNCr
fau\*

el

M“n}’ totaled
Vehicles are
Never Of‘ﬁcia“y

branded

borrower de
ond hurt volue

e = st
er Info: Mot all = = ar ather iss g voluatio
Total Loss Check n"lay hur *ﬂ Mo lssues ] Mo lzsues ] Mok S \;TV ¢

Mo total loss reported to CARFAX. V re"‘r)arke.r- T i Reparted Reported Reported
Frame Damage Check lh3 Vﬂ'ue? Mo lzsues v Mo lzzues ] Mo lzzues

Mo frame damage reported to CARFAX Reported Fepotrted Reported

Airbag Deployment Check
Mo airbag deployment reported to CARFAR. I

Mo lzsues
i

Mo Izsues
Reparted o

Mo Izsues
Reparted o

Reparted

Odometer Rollback Check Mo lssues Mo lzsues Alert! é\
See State DMV-reported Title Proklems e, o Indicated v Indicated Problem Found § |
Accident Check Molszues | No New lssues I for
Mo sccidents reported to CARFAX. v Reported Reported R O’\G—Ck
or
Manufacturer Recall Check Mo Recalls Mo Recalls Me ro\\bocks
i\xiﬁbflﬂergn;eoc:nly from Ford. & current list of recalls is available at Reported Reported Re _‘nconsisfenf

mileage



DETAILH

[l Glozzary

A CARFAX “ehicle History Repaort iz bazed only on information supplied to CARFAX, CARFAR checked aver S hillion vehicle history
everts and found 1T record(=) for thiz 2002 FORD FOCUS L (2FAFPSERTEVO00000 7.

A

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: \ !
i Pecess xo over
07 2502002 MICH Wehicle manufactured . ecorc\s
and shipped to original dea S b\\\\o\"’ v
more f\qan
110202002 Wirginia Registered as from es
miotor wehicle Dept.  personal wehicle Q_QOOO sourc
Dumfries, WA -
11 2652002 22 Wirginia Title or registration izzued
ad‘nas Motor Yehicle Dept.  First owner reported
Oc\ome_‘\’er e Dumfries, WA Loan or lien reportecd
o help derect Title #123456789
N \\b ockf’ 0472652005 43,876 Dealer Inventory Wehicle offered for sale
i Waodbridge, WA d
N Service records
i o
027 200 Service Facility Wehicle serviced and \ocotions ‘\'\ \
ABC Dealership Lubed oil and fiter changed ks \ \ocote & ve.\"ﬂc e
Winodbrice, WA, Engine serviced elp ang
500-123-5555 =% for skiptre
sy abcdealer .com
7777777 1
050202005 50578 Wirginia Pazzed emizsions inspection
Inzpection Station
Winodbride, WA
// O'Fﬁciq, ins s
Date: Mileage: Source: Comments: \/ and rea: Pection
eg:s-rraﬁ e
Fecords to ai
06#1 352005 56,998 Wirginia Title ar registration izsued ] aid an
Motor Wehicle Dept.  Mew owner reported ""Ves'rigaﬁon

07 M EL2005

Wioodbridge, VA

CARFAX
Advisory™

1]

Thiz vehicle wasz registered in a county
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